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BREVETTATO

Bocchettone F/filetto femmina in bronzo.
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D X RP
15x1/2"
22 x 3/4"
28 x 1"
35x1"1/4
42 x1"1/2
54 x2"

MASTER BOX

60
50
20
20
10
8

CODICE

ZM8345A12015000
ZM8345A34022000
ZM8345B01028000
ZM8345B14035000
ZM8345B12042000
ZM8345C02054000
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30
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42
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27
34
59
68
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81
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMPRESSED
AIR

FIREFIGHTING




	ZM8345
	Specifiche tecniche
	Applicazioni


